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Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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940
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

901873 CBT Discrete

9705 Emp & Training Spec 4

Eligible List

Employment & Training Specialist IV

9/5/2017  Cert Rule:

9/6/2017  Inspection End:

Score Last Name

LAZO
WALLACE
KELSEY
LAHTI
PAISLEY
SANCHEZ
RUIZ-MENDEZ
BOOKER
HENLEY
JOSEPH
BANKS
CAMPOS-LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
THOMPSON
VARELA
CHEUNG
JOINER
MARILLO
DAVIS

HANEY
HARDEMAN
HEATH
MORTON
SCRANTON
SILVESTRE
WHERRY
BROWN

CHEN

SANTA MARIA JR.
AGUILAR
BUNTON
DAVILA FERRER
VILLALPANDO
LAZO

SALAS

Rule of Three Scores

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

CPE - Amended 10/3/2017
HSA

6 months

Adoption: 9/12/2017

First Name

JEANETTE
T

JOAN
CRAIG
CHARLES
LIDIA
BIANCA
GERALD
CHRISTOPHER
SHEILA
LINDA
MAGDALENA
DAMON
ROSARIO
ANGELICA
MEIWAN
JODY
NINA
QUENLIN
HANG YI
ROXIE
THOMAS
ANTONIO
LASHA
MARIA
ALLISON
CHAMPAGNE
BIN BIN
HECTOR
CINDY
PORSCHE
RITA

ANA
IRVIN
ROBERTO

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting
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838
832
826
820
820
820
814
802
802
802
802
802
796
796
796
790
778
778
766
766
760
742
730

BORREGO
BOXTON
SMITH, 1ll
COCHRANE
ENELIKO
TAM

TAN
AUSTIN
BITUIN
BUCKNER
STONESIFER
TSURKAN
CARRERA
CHHITH
LAU

LEE
MORALES
QUINONEZ
LOPEZ
NGUYEN
ROLLINS
BROWN
JOINER

10/3/2017 11:21:00 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

PATRICIA
KENNETH
GEORGE
ANN
EVANGELINE
YAT

PAUL

DINA

KARIS
DEANA
SARAH
ALEXANDRA
BRANDON
VEASNA
JOSEPH
MONICA
ELIZABETH
OLIVIA
ROBERT
CARL
CHRISTOPHER
AISHA
BYRON
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